Ventiquattro Track

SKU: 703

CRI

CCT
Chromaticity tolerance
Elclass

Housing material
IP rating

Lifetime

Light source
Luminaire color
Luminaire dimension
Mains voltage
Net weight (kg)
Nominal fV (V)
Nominal fA (mA)
Optic

Power supply
Reflector color
System efficiency
System power
Warranty
Product tags
Light Color CCT
Power (W)

Lumen

The Ventiquattro Track proves that major measures can also
have a subtle side. The Ventiquattro Track (24 light sources,
666 Mmm) is our longest track luminaire. But thanks to its
versatility in applications this allrounder is also able to make
a modest impression. Whatever you prefer, this big boy gets
the job done in any spacious office or showroom.

90

2700K, 3000K

3 MacAdam

Class |

Extruded Aluminum
P20

50000h

927 (2700K / CRI90), 930 (3000K / CRI90)
Black, White
666x76.8x40mm
220-240V / 50-60Hz
2

N/A

N/A

Reflector

Included ON/OFF
Specular Aluminium
68Im/W, 71im/W
40W

5Y

230V|Phased out
2700, 3000

N/A

2700Im, 2850Im

Adress

Telefon




Beam angle 15°, 45°, 30°

Voltage (V) N/A

I.Edl.ab Ardrress . Telefon




Variationer

SKU

— 703KB92715F0
~ 703KW92745F0
— 703KW92730F0
703KW92715F0

= 703LB93045F0
~— 703L.B93030FO

= 703LB93015FO
~ 703LW93045F0
703LW93030F0

~ 703LW93015FO0
—— 703KB92745F0

— 703KB92730F0

CccT

2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

2700K

2700K

Light source

927 (2700K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI9O)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
930 (3000K / CRI90)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
930 (3000K / CRI9O)
930 (3000K / CRI90)
927 (2700K / CRI90)

927 (2700K / CRI9O)

Luminaire color

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

System efficiency

68Im/W

68lm/wW

68Im/W

68Im/W

71im/W

Tm/W

71m/W

71im/W

7m/W

71m/W

68Im/W

68Im/W

Light Color CCT

2700

2700

2700

2700

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

2700

2700

Lumen

2700Im

2700lm

2700Im

2700Im

2850Im

2850Im

2850Im

2850Im

2850Im

2850Im

2700Im

2700Im

Beam angle

15°

45°

30°

45°

30°

15°

45°

45°

30°

Telefon




